Airport Lighting Company · 104 Fairgrounds Drive · Manlius, NY 13104
(315) 682-6460 · Fax (315) 682-6469 · airportlightingcompany.com
01/11
Aviation Lighting Equipment
Solar Lights
Airport Lighting Company · 104 Fairgrounds Drive · Manlius, NY 13104
(315) 682-6460 · Fax (315) 682-6469 · airportlightingcompany.com
01/11

(315) 682-6460 · Fax (315) 682-6469 · airportlightingcompany.com
01/11
Ordering Codes
LIGHTS
UNSWITCHED SWITCHED
A650 Blue A650B-0000 A650B-0001
A650 Red A650R-0000 A650R-0001
A650 Yellow A650Y-0000 A650Y-0001
A650 Green A650G-0000 A650G-0001
A650 White A650W-0000 A650W-0001
Accessories
650 Bird Deterrent - Additional
(1 ships with each light)
57003